Position

Resident Physician IV
Resident Physician IV
Resident Physician IV
Resident Physician IlI
Resident Physician IlI
Resident Physician IlI
Resident Physician Il
Resident Physician Il
Resident Physician Il
Resident Physician |

Resident Physician |

Resident Physician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery
Pg Educ Oral Surgery

Total Wages

$66,976
$66,546
$65,804
$65,498
$62,520
$61,822
$57,801
$57,104
$57,062
$29,042
$28,618
$28,179

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,358
$9,449
$18,028
$16,880
$10,075
$9,713
$21,586
$17,675
$9,124
$4,676
$3,469
$2,707



