Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$66,976	\$24,358
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$66,546	\$9,449
Resident Physician IV		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$65,804	\$18,028
Resident Physician III		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$65,498	\$16,880
Resident Physician III		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$62,520	\$10,075
Resident Physician III		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$61,822	\$9,713
Resident Physician II		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$57,801	\$21,586
Resident Physician II		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$57,104	\$17,675
Resident Physician II		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$57,062	\$9,124
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$29,042	\$4,676
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$28,618	\$3,469
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	Pg Educ Oral Surgery	\$28,179	\$2,707